
 

 

COMPARISON SHOPPING MAY SAVE YOU MONE 

THIS TITLE INFORMATION HAS BEEN FURNISHED WITHOUT CHARGE BY 

TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 

 

IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE RULES AND REGULATIONS ESTABLISHED BY THE 
CALIFORNIA INSURANCE COMMISSIONER. WHO URGES YOU TO SHOP FOR THE BEST 

SERVICE AVAILABLE AND COMPARE CHARGES AND FEES FOR TITLE INSURANCE, 
ESCROW, AND OTHER SERVICES ASSOCIATED WITH THE PURCHASE OR SALE OF A 

HOME. 

PROPERTY PROFILE 

ADDRESS: 5952 Princeton Glendale 

Liberty Township, Ohio 45011-5060 

 

RECORD OWNER: REAL PROPERTIES, INC. 

 

                      Recording                                                          Documentary 

DEED         date: Sep. 20, 1994_____                              transfer tax: $22.55____ 

 

CONCURRENT 

TRUST DEED, 

               IF ANY: (See attached)______________ 

               LEGAL:__________________________ 

DESCRIPTION: (See attached deed copy and plat)_________________ 

TAX 

INFORMATION:                                                                                 Assessors Parcel No. 519-0914-002 

                                                                                                                            Assessed Value Land $. 31,008 

                                                                                                         Assessed Value Improvements $_19,992 



 

 

 

 

                         AMAZON                  XXX TITLE INSURANCE CO 

CUSTOMER SERVICE                             10704 NE 28th Street  

        REPRESENTATIVE             Bellevue, Washington 98004 

                                                                                           415-933-7920 

                                                                                                                                  Exemption $.               

Net Assessed Value $_ 51,000 

Installments $. 359.33 

                                 359.33 

 

In lieu of the above, see attached copy of Assessment Roll. 

 

XXX TITLE INSURANCE 

 

This information is furnished as a public service. Although care has been taken in its 
preparation. the company assumes no liability for its accuracy or completeness. 

Please note that concurrent trust deed information may not show all encumbrances of 
record. 


